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IX CIRCUITO COMUNIDAD DE MADRID

2013-2014

DURAN NAVIA MIGUEL
MONTEAGUDO ESPINOSA HECTOR
LOPEZ FIDALGO IGNACIO
GARCIA-VAQUERO DE ANTONIO J
PRADO LOPEZ JAVIER
NUNEZ FORD MIGUEL

ORENGO PRIETO CARLOS
PULPILLO RODRIGO JOSE LUIS
MARTIN DIAZ DAVID

SAN ROMAN FERNANDEZ DANIEL
MOROTE PLAZA JAIME

LAZARO SANCHEZ-MAYORAL I.
DEL RIO POZO VICTOR

ORTIZ MARTIN ANDRES
IZAGUIRRE GARCIA FCO JAVIER
GARCIA DIAZ ANDRES

95
89
97
91
94
93
92
98
95
84
97
95
96
92
92
85

SABADELL
MADRID MOSC
MADRID MOSC
ALCOBENDAS
GREDOS S.D.
CANOE
GREDOS S.D.
SANBLAS
CANOE
ALCOBENDAS
MADRID MOSC
ALCOBENDAS
MADRID MOSC
CIUDADALC
ALCOBENDAS
C.N.MATAS

1558
1500
1206
1281
1296
1234
1294
1152
1180
1187
1243
1118
1046
1136
1151
1174

4714
4644
4455
3802
3796
3793
3690
3685
3672
3654
3520
3495
3439
3394
3391
3374
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NADADORA ANO CLUB 12 o 22 TOTAL
12 MILLS KATHERINE ANNE 89 CANOE 1522 1524 1485 4531
22 HERRERO ANSOLEAGA CARMEN 95 MADRID MOSC 1424 1361 1405 4190
32 GOMEZ NARROS ROCIO 94 COVIBAR 1380 1197 1343 3920
42 VADILLO FERNANDEZ ANA ISABEL 93 CANOE 1240 1218 1278 3736
52 BLANCO MARTINEZ CINTIA 97 COVIBAR 1224 1226 1280 3730
62 RUIZ DOMINGUEZ MARTA 96 MADRID MOSC 1331 1146 1230 3707
7% SEGURA GUTIERREZ MARIA 93 COVIBAR 1304 1156 1169 3629
82 SAEZ-ILLOBRE MOLINERO BLANCA 98 GREDOS S.D. 1127 1235 1249 3611
92 RUIZ RAMIS ANDREA 99 MADRID MOSC 1194 1229 1147 3570
102 NUNEZ REDONDO YOLANDA 93 MADRID MOSC 1210 1115 1204 3529
112 ROMERO HERNANDEZ GARA 95 METROPOLE 1094 1197 1177 3468
122 DE LA CRUZ GALAN REBECA 96 ABULENS 1062 1149 1138 3349
132 SANTOS LOPEZ CRISTINA 99 MADRID MOSC 1075 1207 1059 3341
142 ALCAZAR GONZALEZ PAULA 96 MADRID MOSC 1195 1105 1029 3329
152 MEDINA BLANCO PAULA 96 CANOE 1012 1128 1123 3263
162 PENA ORTIZ ANDREA 97 CANOE 1055 1062 1116 3233
172 SANTOS LOPEZ MONICA 95 MADRID MOSC 1087 1026 1099 3212
182 GUTIERREZ MADERUELO IRENE 98 SAFA MADRID 1013 1050 1096 3159
192 POVEDA NOVA SANDRA 97 JIMENEZ 974 1088 1035 3097

202 MAGALLON VILLA LARA 93 JIMENEZ 1014 1071 995 3080



